Race Date
June 16, 2012

Overall

Name
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Harry Balwick Jr
Mark Munsee
David O'Leary
Jae Born

Joe McGraw

Jill Fleming
Ashly Fleming
Ron Krystek
Jake Bowers
Megan Maloney
Tyler McMillen
Ethan Fleming
Noah Carpenter
P J Winkler
Jhavid Rouhani
Duane Northrop
Steven Krauza
Stephanie Havens
Laura Beckman
Peter Gokey
Larry Kisielewski
Julie Munsee
Kelly Mozdy
Julie Mikotowicz
Diane Hanes
Caryn Kopay
Amy Beliveau
Jodie Cass
Renee Uht

Holly Brown
Brandon Brieger
Ronald Bennett
Nate Munsee
Logan Munsee
Lucas Munsee
Emma Weisenfluh
Kristin Wisniewski
Janet Walkiewicz
Julie Brieger
Patrick Huntley
Mike Hertner
Peter Winkler
Sarah Calkins
Stephen Nemenz
Holly Penco

Bob Demchat
Darla Weisenfluh
Clare Weisenfluh
Kelly Shrout

Sunset Shuffle
Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA

Corry PA
Rochester NY
Erie PA
Warren PA
Getzville NY
Getzville NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Getzville NY
Lake City PA
Franklin PA
Erie PA

Lake City PA
Lawrence Park PA
Erie PA

Corry PA
Dunkirk NY
Erie PA

Corry PA
Harborcreek PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Lawrence Park PA
Waterford PA
Corry PA

Corry PA

Corry PA
Lawrence Park PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Lawrence Park PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Franklin PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

5K Run/Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3 27 M
95 45
55 52
90 14
44 28
20 32
17 31
33 56
673 14
41 26
84 12
19 11
10 15
76 16
63 24
54 60
671 34
678 19
4 29
87 42
30 60
96 43
89 34
46 37
683 38
32 17
674 33
11 40
72 45
677 26

680 8

5 65
93 14
51 13
94 9

664 17
78 26
92 50

679 39
91 46
97 39
77 59

9 27

682 32
58 22

675 43
4 A7
73 15
66 43
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125-29
2 45-49
3 50-54
1 0-14
125-29
1.30-34
1.30-34
155-59
2 0-14
2 25-29
3 0-14
4 0-14
115-19
215-19
120-24
1 60-64
2 30-34
315-19
125-29
140-44
2 60-64
1 40-44
1.30-34
135-39
2 35-39
115-19
2 30-34
2 40-44
145-49
2 25-29
5 0-14
165-69
6 0-14
7 0-14
8 0-14
215-19
3 25-29
150-54
3 35-39
145-49
135-39
2 55-59
4 25-29
330-34
120-24
2 40-44
2 45-49
315-19
340-44

Time

18:30.5
21:36.6
22:07.4
22:20.2
23:33.7
23:47.3
23:47.9
24:05.5
24:53.5
25:04.0
25:10.7
25:11.6
25:29.4
25:35.8
25:36.5
25:39.5
25:40.4
25:44.7
25:46.7
25:49.3
26:32.2
26:57.2
27.01.4
27:05.3
27:10.3
27:38.1
27:52.5
28:08.9
28:11.1
28:17.7
28:21.4
28:22.8
28:33.7
28:34.3
28:34.7
29:04.8
29:10.9
29:26.4
29:28.5
29:29.3
29:30.5
30:08.2
30:14.4
30:24.0
30:32.1
30:47.6
30:50.2
31:07.0
31:08.5

Pace Time Back
5:58/M
6:58/M 3:06.1
7:08/M 3:36.9
7:12/M 3:49.7
7:36/M 5:03.2
7:40/M
7:40/M 5:17.4
7:46/M 5:35.0
8:02/M 6:23.0
8:05/M 1:16.6
8:07/M 6:40.2
8:07/M 6:41.0
8:13/M 6:58.9
8:15/M 7:05.3
8:15/M 7:06.0
8:16/M 7:09.0
8:17/M 7:09.9
8:18/M 1.57.4
8:19/M 1:59.3
8:20/M 7:18.8
8:34/M 8:01.7
8:42/M 3:09.9
8:43/M 3:14.0
8:44/M 3:18.0
8:46/M 3:22.9
8:55/M 3:50.7
8:59/M 4:05.1
9:05/M 4:21.6
9:05/M 4:23.7
9:07/M 4:30.4
9:09/M 9:50.9
9:09/M 9:52.3
9:13/M  10:03.2
9:13/M 10:03.8
9:13/M 10:04.2
9:23/M 5:17.5
9:25/M 5:23.6
9:30/M 5:39.1
9:30/M 5:41.2
9:31/M 10:58.8
9:31/M 11:00.0
9:43/M 11:37.7
9:45/M 6:27.0
9:48/M 11:535
9:51/M 6:44.7
9:56/M 12:17.1
9:57/M 7:02.9
10:02/M 7:19.7
10:03/M 7:21.2
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Race Date
June 16, 2012

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Courtney Edwards
Dennis Albrewczynski
Greg Dzezinski
Elizabeth Beckman
Bill Smith

Cheryl Munsee
Lauren Munsee
Scott Morton
Leanne Morton
Paul Letkiewicz
Lynn Putt

Casey Stoll
Kertney Chang
Beth Kopay
Meredith Straub
Lori Kieklak
Elizabeth Hipwell
Shay Davidson
Kathy Davis
Colleen Bosko
Linsey McGraw
Roger Clark

Chris Szumigala
Evan Csir

Michlle Dzezinski
David Zawadski
Laurie Haibach
Craig Serene
Elizabeth Hamilton
Jessica Laychak
Emma Brooker
Kaye Fleming

Sue Hetrick
Melissa Hockenberry
Carol Peterson
Joyce Quadri
Vickie Mottern
Norman Fleming
Bill Law

Mary Jane Clark
Mary Law

Linda Major
Susanne Kelly
Melissa Stewart
Mindy Young

Sue Zill

Karen McArthur
Debbie Letkiewicz
Elizabeth Oslak

City

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Corry PA
Corry PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Corry PA
Erie PA
Warren PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Union City PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Warren PA

Lawrence Park PA

Erie PA

Lawrence Park PA

Erie PA
Girard PA

Cambridge Springs

Union City PA
Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Sunset Shuffle

Overall Finish List

5K Run/Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

86 37 F

1 43
666 30
681 34
67 55
49 43
50 18
48 44
47 40
36 46
61 41
69 39
676 27
31 23
70 26
29 44
27 40
13 32
85 59

7 27
45 28
98 53
71 53
83 27
669 33
80 57
663 54
685 38
25 53
34 27

8 19
684 39
26 57
670 35
667 43
88 73
668 31
21 65
687 51
99 50
686 47
39 64
28 36
68 24
79 32
82 64
662 60
35 46
56 34

4 35-39
340-44
4 30-34
3 30-34
3 55-59
4 40-44
415-19
4 40-44
5 40-44
245-49
6 40-44
535-39
525-29
220-24
6 25-29
7 40-44
8 40-44
4 30-34
1 55-59
7 25-29
8 25-29
150-54
250-54
225-29
530-34
4 55-59
250-54
2 35-39
350-54
9 25-29
515-19
6 35-39
255-59
7 35-39
9 40-44
170-74
6 30-34
2 65-69
350-54
4 50-54
345-49
160-64
8 35-39
320-24
7 30-34
2 60-64
3 60-64
4 45-49
8 30-34

Time Pace Time Back
31:18.7 10:06/M 7:31.4
31:29.8 10:09/M 12:59.3
31:44.3 10:14/M 13:13.8
32:03.5 10:20/M 8:16.2
32:19.5 10:25/M  13:49.0
32:27.0 10:28/M 8:39.7
32:28.0 10:28/M 8:40.6
32:34.4 10:30/M 14:03.9
32:57.3 10:38/M 9:10.0
32:57.8 10:38/M 14:27.3
32:58.8 10:38/M 9:11.5
33:13.5 10:43/M 9:26.1
33:16.6 10:44/M 9:29.2
33:24.2 10:46/M 9:36.9
33:36.0 10:50/M 9:48.7
33:53.8 10:56/M 10:06.5
34:47.4 11:13/M 11:00.1
35:03.6 11:18/M 11:16.3
35:07.0 11:20/M 11:19.6
35:27.8 11:26/M 11:40.5
36:03.4 11:38/M  12:16.1
36:07.4 11:39/M 17:36.9
36:09.4 11:40/M  17:38.9
36:38.6 11:49/M 18:08.1
36:44.8 11:51/M 12:57.5
37:42.3 12:10/M 19:11.8
37:43.1 12:10/M 13:55.8
38:11.9 12:19/M 19:41.4
38:20.6 12:22/M  14:33.3
38:37.8 12:27/M 14:50.5
39:48.9 12:50/M  16:01.6
40:24.0 13:02/M 16:36.6
40:38.3 13:.06/M  16:50.9
40:55.4 13:12/M 17.08.1
41:35.7 13:25/M 17:48.3
42:04.1 13:34/M 18:16.7
42:33.7 13:44/M 18:46.3
42:38.0 13:45/M 24:07.5
43:03.2 13:53/M  24:32.7
43:17.0 13:58/M 19:29.6
43:18.5 13:58/M 19:31.2
43:23.4 14:00/M 19:36.1
43:47.6 14.07/M  20:00.3
43.58.4 14:11/M 20:11.0
43:59.1 14:11/M 20:11.8
44:57.8 14:30/M 21:10.5
45:59.2 14:50/M 22:11.8
46:32.5 15:01/M 22:45.2
48:17.8 15:35/M 24:30.5
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Race Date
June 16, 2012

Overall

Name

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Terra Major
Holly Petras
Kevin Major
Chris Thompson
Rebecky Wise
Marilyn Gulnak
Kalyn Dersch
Nicholas Dersch
Bill McAchren
Wendy Albrewczynski
Becky Sharland
Tammy Schultz
Joyce McAchren
Jim Gulnak
Nancy Zawadski
Mike Best

Mike Petras
Eunice Green
Judith Huntley

City

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Cranesville PA
Cranesville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Red Creek NY
Kalamazoo Mi
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Sunset Shuffle
Overall Finish List

5K Run/Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

40
59
38
665
672
24
14
15
42

65
64
43
23
81

60
661
100

40
36
42
40
34
67
24
24
64
40
32
43
65
67
57
61
35
72
71

F
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10 40-44
9 35-39
5 40-44

11 40-44
930-34
1 65-69
4 20-24
2 20-24
360-64

12 40-44

10 30-34

13 40-44
2 65-69
3 65-69
355-59
4 60-64
335-39
270-74
370-74

Time
48:30.8
48:32.2
49:34.3
50:39.7
50:41.4
51:43.5
51:47.1
51:48.4
55:24.1
55:25.5
55:43.2
55:47.0
56:42.1
56:43.4
59:50.8
1:01:34.1
1:01:36.7
1:11:02.8
1:11:03.8

Pace Time Back
15:39/M 24:43.4
15:39/M 24:44.8
15:59/M 31:03.8
16:20/M 26:52.4
16:21/M 26:54.1
16:41/M 27:56.1
16:42/M 27:59.7
16:43/M 33:17.9
17:52/M 36:53.6
17:53/M 31:38.1
17:58/M 31:55.8
18:00/M 31:59.7
18:17/M 32:54.8
18:18/M 38:12.8
19:18/M  36:03.5
19:52/M 43:03.6
19:52/M  43:06.2
22:55/M 47:15.4
22:55/M 47:16.5
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